	FORM No. 723-BARGAIN AND SALE DEED (Individuating Corporate)	. Vo-	Vol. M85 P	age 3259
	* 46522	BARGAIN AND SALE DEED	STEVENS-NESS	LAW PUB. CO., PORTLAND, CE.
	KNOW ALL MEN BY THESE PRES. McClory, husband and wife		McClory and	Andrea C.
	KNOW ALL MEN BY THESE PRESENTS, That James E, McClory and Andrea C. McClory, husband and wife, for the consideration hereinatter stated, does hereby grant, bargain, sell and convey unto Robert Henderson and Jamye Henderson (formerly Fleet)			
11_02	tenements, hereditaments and appurtenances	hains	igns all of that certain	real property with the , situated in the County
W	An undivided one-half (1/2)	) interest in en	d to the della	_
MAR C	An undivided one-half (1/2) interest in and to the following property: Lot 21, Block 7, Tract #1042, Two Rivers North, situated in Section 36, T255, and Section 1, T265, R7E, Willamette Meridian, Klamath County, Oregon.			
- 252				
			e el compositore	an a
	(IF SPACE INSUFFICIENT, CONTINUE DESCRIPTION ON REVERSE SIDE) To Have and to Hold the same unto the said grantee and grantee's heirs, successors and assigns forever. The true and actual consideration paid for this transfer, stated in terms of dollars, is \$500.00			
	part of the consideration indicate where of the	- or mendes other prop	eny of value siver a	Provide And
	the which is actual consideration consideration consists of of vincings of the property of value given of promised which is part of the constitution (indicate which). (The sentence between the symbols 0, if not applicable, should be deleted. See ORS 93.030.) In construing this deed and where the context so requires, the singular includes the plural and all grammatical changes shall be implied to make the provisions hereof apply equally to corporations and to individuals.			
	In Witness Whereof, the grantor has executed this instrument this <u>15</u> day of February <u>1984</u> ; if a corporate grantor, it has caused its name to be signed and seal affixed by its officers, duly authorized thereto by order of its board of directors.			
THIS INSTRUMENT DOES NOT GUARANTEE THAT ANY PARTICULAR USE MAY BE MADE OF THE PROPERTY DESCRIBED IN THIS INSTRUMENT. A BUYER SHOULD				1
	PLANNING DEPARTMENT TO VERIFY APPROVED			Leong
	STATE OF OREGON	STATE OF OREGON, C	county of	
The foregoing instrument was acknowledged before, by			going instrument was ackno 9, by	owledged before me this
	James E All fling, 10, by	preside: 	nt, and by Ery of	
10	Hadard CMC Mun	a	corporation, on be	half of the corporation.
	(SEAL) Notary Public for Oregon My commission expires: / - 24-82	Notary Public for Oregon My commission expires:		(SEAL)
	James E. McClory Andrea McClo			(If executed by a corporation, affix corporate seal)
	Medford, Oregon 97501	tin for an	STATE OF OREGO	ss.
	Robert Henderson Jamye Hender P.0. Box 2247	son	County of <u>K1</u> I certify that	the within instru-
	Roseburg, Oregon 97470		ment was received <u>5th</u> day of <u>M</u> at <u>11:02</u> o'clock	arch 1085
	After recording return to: Robert Henderson	FOR FOR RECORDER'S USE	in book/reel/volume page	No N85 on
	P.0. Box 2247 Roseburg, Oregon 97470		ment/microfilm/recept Record of Deeds of su	ption No46522, aid county.
U	NAME, ADDRESS, ZIP		Witness my i County affixed.	hand and seal of
	Robert and Jamye Henderson P.O. Boz 2247		Evelyn Biehn, Co	unty Clerk
	Roseburg, Oregon 97470		By 1Am Am	L. Deputy